
Ottobiano 02 10 22 85 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. 1:43.550
Migliore

1 1:44.306 09:36:37.072

2 1:47.206 09:38:24.278

3 1:45.921 09:40:10.199

4 2:17.310 09:42:27.509

5 1:43.550 09:44:11.059

6 1:44.529 09:45:55.588

7 1:50.477 09:47:46.065

8 1:44.436 09:49:30.501

 Po. 2 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 00.056
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.311 09:37:27.402

2 1:59.018 09:39:26.420

3 1:44.295 09:41:10.715

4 1:52.824 09:43:03.539

5 1:43.606 09:44:47.145

6 1:44.266 09:46:31.411

7 2:00.409 09:48:31.820

 Po. 3 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 00.145
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.615 09:36:48.915

2 2:53.255 09:39:42.170

3 1:47.144 09:41:29.314

4 1:45.266 09:43:14.580

5 3:20.455 09:46:35.035

6 1:43.894 09:48:18.929

7 1:43.695 09:50:02.624

 Po. 4 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 00.316
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.529 09:36:53.621

2 3:01.460 09:39:55.081

3 1:43.866 09:41:38.947

4 3:53.243 09:45:32.190

5 1:45.622 09:47:17.812

6 1:44.020 09:49:01.832

 Po. 5 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 01.599
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.292 09:36:47.422

2 1:46.052 09:38:33.474

3 2:45.887 09:41:19.361

4 1:46.051 09:43:05.412

5 1:45.149 09:44:50.561

6 1:58.517 09:46:49.078

7 1:45.652 09:48:34.730

 Po. 6 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G. + 01.884
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.990 09:37:52.670

2 1:45.434 09:39:38.104

3 1:46.131 09:41:24.235

4 1:58.375 09:43:22.610

5 1:45.525 09:45:08.135

6 2:01.390 09:47:09.525

7 1:58.940 09:49:08.465

 Po. 7 - # 68 AINA D. + 02.382
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.756 09:35:22.666

2 1:47.419 09:37:10.085

3 2:09.291 09:39:19.376

4 1:45.932 09:41:05.308

5 3:00.283 09:44:05.591

6 1:48.441 09:45:54.032

7 2:00.381 09:47:54.413

8 1:47.908 09:49:42.321

 Po. 8 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 02.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.108 09:38:00.659

2 1:46.231 09:39:46.890

3 1:55.374 09:41:42.264

4 1:51.554 09:43:33.818

5 2:42.856 09:46:16.674

6 1:46.889 09:48:03.563

7 2:08.275 09:50:11.838

 Po. 9 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 02.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.590 09:35:49.283

2 2:08.386 09:37:57.669

3 1:47.140 09:39:44.809

4 1:48.257 09:41:33.066

5 2:58.783 09:44:31.849

6 1:46.905 09:46:18.754

7 1:46.483 09:48:05.237

8 2:08.205 09:50:13.442

 Po. 10 - # 55 CANALI N. + 03.376
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.571 09:35:31.269

2 2:08.319 09:37:39.588

3 1:48.636 09:39:28.224

4 2:08.396 09:41:36.620

5 1:48.202 09:43:24.822

6 1:53.273 09:45:18.095

7 1:46.926 09:47:05.021

8 1:47.049 09:48:52.070

 Po. 11 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 04.197
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.505 09:35:20.388

2 1:55.753 09:37:16.141

3 1:47.747 09:39:03.888

4 1:55.536 09:40:59.424

5 2:13.929 09:43:13.353

6 1:48.069 09:45:01.422

7 1:48.387 09:46:49.809

8 1:54.599 09:48:44.408

 Po. 12 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 04.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.427 09:37:17.247

2 1:49.912 09:39:07.159

3 1:48.277 09:40:55.436

4 2:45.455 09:43:40.891

5 1:48.061 09:45:28.952

6 2:28.770 09:47:57.722

7 1:47.771 09:49:45.493

 Po. 13 - # 803 CIRIGNOTTA A. + 04.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.579 09:35:29.786

2 1:49.345 09:37:19.131

3 1:48.824 09:39:07.955

4 1:48.735 09:40:56.690

5 3:00.501 09:43:57.191

6 1:48.073 09:45:45.264

7 1:54.202 09:47:39.466

8 1:48.133 09:49:27.599

 Po. 14 - # 218 SALMINI D. + 05.312
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.473 09:35:18.454

2 1:49.755 09:37:08.209

3 1:48.862 09:38:57.071

4 1:49.288 09:40:46.359

5 1:55.364 09:42:41.723

6 1:50.890 09:44:32.613

7 1:51.131 09:46:23.744

8 1:49.651 09:48:13.395

9 1:51.640 09:50:05.035

 Po. 15 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 05.447
Diff. Primo

1 5:11.539 09:40:05.142

2 1:50.813 09:41:55.955

3 2:10.083 09:44:06.038

4 1:48.997 09:45:55.035

5 2:03.300 09:47:58.335

6 2:26.104 09:50:24.439

 Po. 16 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 05.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.663 09:35:24.220

2 2:03.312 09:37:27.532

3 1:53.296 09:39:20.828

4 2:11.368 09:41:32.196

5 1:51.509 09:43:23.705

6 2:04.061 09:45:27.766

7 1:49.321 09:47:17.087

8 1:57.886 09:49:14.973

 Po. 17 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 06.136
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.686 09:37:06.944

2 1:51.264 09:38:58.208

3 2:45.799 09:41:44.007

4 1:51.550 09:43:35.557

5 1:58.058 09:45:33.615

6 1:50.219 09:47:23.834

Fastest lap: 1:43.550 
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 Po. 18 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 07.571
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.342 09:37:05.748

2 3:02.666 09:40:08.414

3 1:51.229 09:41:59.643

4 1:51.421 09:43:51.064

5 2:10.124 09:46:01.188

6 1:52.100 09:47:53.288

7 1:51.121 09:49:44.409

 Po. 19 - # 969 CADEI M. + 07.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.290 09:37:01.377

2 1:51.318 09:38:52.695

3 2:45.512 09:41:38.207

4 1:51.660 09:43:29.867

5 1:52.398 09:45:22.265

6 2:25.555 09:47:47.820

7 1:52.450 09:49:40.270

 Po. 20 - # 17 CIANNAVEI L. + 07.882
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.857 09:35:38.607

2 2:05.756 09:37:44.363

3 1:51.914 09:39:36.277

4 2:06.664 09:41:42.941

5 1:51.432 09:43:34.373

6 2:09.605 09:45:43.978

7 1:52.951 09:47:36.929

8 2:20.029 09:49:56.958

 Po. 21 - # 76 SORACE C. + 09.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.096 09:35:24.658

2 1:55.172 09:37:19.830

3 2:09.321 09:39:29.151

4 1:59.356 09:41:28.507

5 2:15.932 09:43:44.439

6 1:53.479 09:45:37.918

7 4:13.497 09:49:51.415

 Po. 22 - # 159 ARISI G. + 11.988
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.538 09:36:15.545

2 1:56.082 09:38:11.627

3 1:58.969 09:40:10.596

4 1:55.873 09:42:06.469

5 2:30.020 09:44:36.489

6 2:03.406 09:46:39.895

7 2:45.880 09:49:25.775

 Po. 23 - # 78 BREDA S. + 13.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.184 09:35:32.333

2 2:01.120 09:37:33.453

3 1:56.631 09:39:30.084

4 2:00.468 09:41:30.552

5 1:58.561 09:43:29.113

6 2:11.844 09:45:40.957

7 2:00.303 09:47:41.260

8 1:57.355 09:49:38.615

 Po. 24 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 13.366
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.916 09:35:49.023

2 1:59.805 09:37:48.828

3 2:10.657 09:39:59.485

4 1:58.451 09:41:57.936

5 4:24.061 09:46:21.997

6 1:58.744 09:48:20.741

7 2:05.712 09:50:26.453

 Po. 25 - # 235 CASELLO M. + 22.763
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.908 09:36:16.501

2 2:06.313 09:38:22.814

3 2:17.838 09:40:40.652

4 2:06.613 09:42:47.265

5 2:12.289 09:44:59.554

6 2:08.682 09:47:08.236

7 2:09.216 09:49:17.452

 Po. 26 - # 231 EDEN G. + 23.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.780 09:36:29.189

2 2:10.267 09:38:39.456

3 2:08.882 09:40:48.338

4 2:06.709 09:42:55.047

5 2:57.570 09:45:52.617

6 2:09.061 09:48:01.678

7 2:08.336 09:50:10.014

 Po. 27 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 27.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.298 09:36:26.165

2 2:45.698 09:39:11.863

3 2:16.332 09:41:28.195

4 2:35.582 09:44:03.777

5 2:15.970 09:46:19.747

6 2:17.508 09:48:37.255

Fastest lap: 1:43.550 
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